

Dr. Swati Dharmadhikari Ph.D. (S.W.), M.A., M.Phil. (Psy) Principal (Officiating)

Yugantar Education Society's

### TIRPUDE COLLEGE OF SOCIAL WORK An Autonomous Institution, Certified with ISO 21001 : 2018

- Affiliated to R.T.M. Nagpur University, Nagpur
  Recognised by UGC, New Delhi and Govt. of Maharashtra
  Accredited with "A+" by NAAC, Bangalore
- College with Potential for Excellence by the UGC, New Delhi (2017-2021)







## Circular **Composition of Internal Complaint Committee** 2024-25

Sr.No	Name	Position
01	Dr. Shilpa Puranik	Presiding officer
02	Dr. Parag Bombatkar	Faculty Member
03	Ms. Shilpa Jibhenkar	Faculty Member
04	Ms . Sandhya Satpute	Faculty Member
05	Ms. Smita Bhelave	Non Teaching Staff
06	Adv Smita Singolkar	Practicing Lawyer
07	Ms Harsha Joge	L.R UG
08	Mr. Bhumika Jain	UG LR
09	Mr.Abhishek Bhaik	Student representative

Sharmash ka

Dr S.K Dharmadhikari Officiating Principal Tirpude College of Social Work (An Autonomous Institution) Civil Lines, Nagpur-440 001



#### TIRPUDE COLLEGE OF SOCIAL WORK An Autonomous Institution, Certified with ISO 21001 : 2018

- Affiliated to R.T.M. Nagpur University, Nagpur
  Recognised by UGC, New Delhi and Govt. of Maharashtra
- · Accredited with "A+" by NAAC, Bangalore
- · College with Potential for Excellence by the UGC. New Delhi (2017-2021)

Dr. Swati Dharmadhikari Ph.D. (S.W.), M.A., M.Phil. (Psy) Principal (Officiating)







## Circular Composition of Internal complaint committee 2023-24

Sr.No	Name	Position
01	Dr. Shilpa Puranik	Presiding officer
02	Dr. Parag Bombatkar	Faculty Member
03	Ms. Shilpa Jibhenkar	Faculty Member
04	Ms . Sandhya Satpute	Faculty Member
05	Ms. Smita Bhelave	Non Teaching Staff
06	Adv Smita Singolkar	Practicing Lawyer
07	Mr. Hemant Khedikar	Non Teaching Staff
08	Mr. Jay Deshmukh	P.G Student
		representative
09	Ms. Samiksha Pawar	P.G Student lady
		representative
10	Ms Harsha Joge	L.R UG
11	Mr.Rushikesh Kathalar	P.G Student
		representative

r S.K. Dharmadhikari Officiating Principal D Tirpude College of Social Work (An Autonomous Institution) Civil Lines, Nagpur-440 001



Dr. Swati Dharmadhikari Ph.D. (S.W.), M.A., M.Phil. (Psy) Principal (Officiating)

Yugantar Education Society's

#### TIRPUDE COLLEGE OF SOCIAL WORK An Autonomous Institution, Certified with ISO 21001 : 2018

- · Affiliated to R.T.M. Nagpur University, Nagpur
- . Recognised by UGC, New Delhi and Govt. of Maharashtra
- · Accredited with "A+" by NAAC. Bangalore
- College with Potential for Excellence by the UGC. New Delhi (2017-2021)







# Circular Composition of Internal complaint Committee 2022-23

Sr.No	Name	Position
01	Ms. Shilpa Jibhenkar	Presiding officer
02	Ms. Sandhya Fating	Faculty Member
03	Dr. D.R Masram	Faculty Member
03	Ms. Smita Bhelave	Non Teaching Staff
05	Adv Sheela Shukla	Practicing Lawyer
05	Ms. Triveni Katre	P.G Student lady representative
07	Ms. Aditi Pathak	U.G Student lady representative

Shazmaihila

Dr S.K Dharmadhikari **Officiating Principal Tirpude College of Social Work** (An Autonomous Institution) Civil Lines, Nagpur-440 001